ONlY T. MILUR 111....,~1
.ECftGE L. c.,\HAELD 111 11211
LE'MS H.IlAOOOC:X 11 113&1
RMIS O. STOHl 11182-11461
LAw Of1lIC1!:S 0'
MILLER, CANFIELD, PADDOCK AND STONE
It. l.A21'N2!SHIP lNCLUDINO P1tOF1!SSlCNAL C01tPOllAnoNS
444 WEsr MIcmOAN AVEN1JB

the result Obtained from multiplying lh, valUe of the fee TWJe Code 11'I COklnr> (A) by tne nunber lis1.a in Cok.mn an.
(A) CBJ (C)
FEE TYPE CODE
FE( MULTIPlE FEE DUE FOR FEE TYPE
11!!!~~~!I~iI1~~llf~~~~!111(1) Uf r..,...lO CODe IN COLUMN fA)
I I , I I * "y~~
To be use" only when you .... r'QU9sting eoncurrent letions .whiClI r.sult irI I reQuirement '0 lisl more '''an one Fee Type Cadi•
LLo (B) eC) l!1iif,~~H@;~~g11~~"i.iji:~;j
(Z) [I[I] Is I
ADO All AMOlNTS SHOWN N CQ.UVIN C. LINES (1) TOTAl. JaMOLNT REMITTED
!!!il!~~~j~5~W:II~~!!I~~II~ijlTMROUGH (2). AN:) ENTER THE TOTAl.. HERE. WITH THIS APPLICATON
THIS AMOUNT SJ-lOU.O EQUAl YOUR ENClOSED
~~~~REMITTANCE. I
HICKS000433
CRYSTR, RADIO GRO.P
..".
I ZIP COdeI STate
STreeT Address
City
1. Ncrne of ASSignor
SECTION I (Pqe 2)
PART I - Aui§"or(
2. AuthoriZation wl\ic:PI is proposed to be ttlnsferred
If Yes, IIttlCtI liS an EXhibit .the showing reQuired by "47 C.F.R. Section 73.3597.
If Yes, attach a:o; a" Extlibil Ihe showing required by 47 C.F.R. SectiOn 73.3597.
If Vest was The nitial constrUCtion permil 9",nteC after com;Iarative hearing?
(tI) Has the slltion cOtTn'lVnced ils init~l progr~ .testS wllhin the PlSt tw....e months?
Dyes DNo
DYes 0 No
I bhifJiI No'1,
Dyes DNo
DYes 0 NoIExhibd No.